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179.01 - 180 3 0.01% 3 0.01% 24209  100.00% 129.01-130 261 1.08% 6618 27.34% 17852 73.74%
178.01-179 5 0.02% 8 0.03% 24206 99.99% 128.01-129 251 1.04% 6869 28.37% 17591 72.66%
177.01-178 3 0.01% 1 0.05% 24201 99.97% 127.01-128 299 1.24% 7168 29.61% 17340 71.63%
176.01-177 8 0.03% 19 0.08% 24198 99.95% 126.01-127 261 1.08% 7429 30.69% 17041 70.39%
175.01-176 9 0.04% 28 0.12% 24190 99.92% 125.01-126 294 1.21% 7723 31.90% 16780 69.31%
174.01-175 17 0.07% 45 0.19% 24181 99.88% 124.01-125 299 1.24% 8022 33.14% 16486 68.10%
173.01-174 20 0.08% 65 0.27% 24164 99.81% 123.01-124 269 1.11% 8291 34.25% 16187 66.86%
172.01-173 16 0.07% 81 0.33% 24144 99.73% 122.01-123 284 1.17% 8575 35.42% 15918 65.75%
171.01-172 13 0.05% 94 0.39% 24128 99.67% 121.01-122 276 1.14% 8851 36.56% 15634 64.58%
170.01-171 29 0.12% 123 0.51% 24115 99.61% 120.01-121 292 1.21% 9143 37.77% 15358 63.44%
169.01- 170 33 0.14% 156 0.64% 24086 99.49% 119.01-120 295 1.22% 9438 38.99% 15066 62.23%
168.01 - 169 37 0.15% 193 0.80% 24053 99.36%  118.01-119 310 1.28% 9748 40.27% 14771 61.01%
167.01 - 168 43 0.18% 236 0.97% 24016 99.20% 117.01- 118 297 1.23% 10045 41.49% 14461 59.73%
166.01 - 167 39 0.16% 275 1.14% 23973 99.03%  116.01-117 288 1.19% 10333 42.68% 14164 58.51%
165.01 - 166 59 0.24% 334 1.38% 23934 98.86% 115.01-116 264 1.09% 10597 43.77% 13876 57.32%
164.01 - 165 55 0.23% 389 1.61% 23875 98.62% 114.01-115 262 1.08% 10859 44.86% 13612 56.23%
163.01 - 164 66 0.27% 455 1.88% 23820 98.39% 113.01-114 266 1.10% 11125 45.95% 13350 55.14%
162.01- 163 59 0.24% 514 212% 23754 98.12% 112.01-113 279 1.15% 11404 47.11% 13084 54.05%
161.01 - 162 75 0.31% 589 2.43% 23695 97.88%  111.01-112 288 1.19% 11692 48.30% 12805 52.89%
160.01 - 161 86 0.36% 675 2.79% 23620 97.57% 110.01- 111 270 1.12% 11962 49.41% 12517 51.70%
159.01 - 160 101 0.42% 776 3.21% 23534 97.21% 109.01- 110 286 1.18% 12248 50.59% 12247 50.59%
158.01 - 159 95 0.39% 871 3.60% 23433 96.79% 108.01 - 109 287 1.19% 12535 51.78% 11961 49.41%
157.01- 158 108 0.45% 979 4.04% 23338 96.40% 107.01-108 292 1.21% 12827 52.98% 11674 48.22%
156.01 - 157 135 0.56% 1114 4.60% 23230 95.96% 106.01 - 107 272 1.12% 13099 54.11% 11382 47.02%
155.01 - 156 120 0.50% 1234 5.10% 23095 95.40% 105.01 - 106 264 1.09% 13363 55.20% 11110 45.89%
154.01 - 155 130 0.54% 1364 5.63% 22975 94.90% 104.01-105 288 1.19% 13651 56.39% 10846 44.80%
153.01 - 154 132 0.55% 1496 6.18% 22845 94.37% 103.01- 104 292 1.21% 13943 57.59% 10558 43.61%
152.01-153 145 0.60% 1641 6.78% 22713 93.82% 102.01-103 274 1.13% 14217 58.73% 10266 42.41%
151.01 - 152 141 0.58% 1782 7.36% 22568 93.22% 101.01-102 305 1.26% 14522 59.99% 9992 41.27%
150.01 - 151 147 0.61% 1929 7.97% 22427 92.64% 100.01-101 281 1.16% 14803 61.15% 9687 40.01%
149.01 - 150 142 0.59% 2071 8.55% 22280 92.03%  99.01-100 252 1.04% 15055 62.19% 9406 38.85%
148.01 - 149 165 0.68% 2236 9.24% 22138 91.45%  98.01-99 275 1.14% 15330 63.32% 9154 37.81%
147.01- 148 170 0.70% 2406 9.94% 21973 90.76% = 97.01-98 250 1.03% 15580 64.36% 8879 36.68%

146.01 - 147 178 0.74% 2584 10.67% 21803 90.06% @ 96.01-97 282 1.16% 15862 65.52% 8629 35.64%
145.01 - 146 185 0.76% 2769 11.44% 21625 89.33%  95.01-96 298 1.23% 16160 66.75% 8347 34.48%
144.01 - 145 212 0.88% 2981 12.31% 21440 88.56% « 94.01-95 292 1.21% 16452 67.96% 8049 33.25%
143.01 - 144 220 0.91% 3201 13.22% 21228 87.69% « 93.01-9%4 274 1.13% 16726 69.09% 7757 32.04%
142.01- 143 233 0.96% 3434 14.18% 21008 86.78%  92.01-93 244 1.01% 16970 70.10% 7483 30.91%
141.01 - 142 241 1.00% 3675 15.18% 20775 85.82%  91.01-92 305 1.26% 17275 71.36% 7239 29.90%
140.01 - 141 228 0.94% 3903 16.12% 20534 84.82%  90.01-91 273 1.13% 17548 72.49% 6934 28.64%
139.01 - 140 215 0.89% 4118 17.01% 20306 83.88%  89.01-90 261 1.08% 17809 73.56% 6661 27.51%
138.01-139 217 0.90% 4335 17.91% 20091 82.99%  88.01-89 239 0.99% 18048 74.55% 6400 26.44%
137.01-138 227 0.94% 4562 18.84% 19874 82.09%  87.01-88 250 1.03% 18298 75.58% 6161 25.45%
136.01 - 137 258 1.07% 4820 19.91% 19647 81.16%  86.01-87 263 1.09% 18561 76.67% 5911 24.42%
135.01-136 251 1.04% 5071 20.95% 19389 80.09%  85.01-86 238 0.98% 18799 77.65% 5648 23.33%
134.01-135 226 0.93% 5297 21.88% 19138 79.05% @ 84.01-85 236 0.97% 19035 78.63% 5410 22.35%
133.01- 134 255 1.05% 5552 22.93% 18912 78.12%  83.01-84 234 0.97% 19269 79.59% 5174 21.37%
132.01-133 266 1.10% 5818 24.03% 18657 77.07%  82.01-83 253 1.05% 19522 80.64% 4940 20.41%
131.01-132 263 1.09% 6081 25.12% 18391 75.97%  81.01-82 238 0.98% 19760 81.62% 4687 19.36%
130.01 - 131 276 1.14% 6357 26.26% 18128 74.88%  80.01-81 217 0.90% 19977 82.52% 4449 18.38%
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79.01-80 210 0.87% 20187 83.39% 4232 17.48%  29.01-30 9 0.04% 24116 99.62% 102 0.42%
78.01-79 216 0.89% 20403 84.28% 4022 16.61%  28.01-29 7 0.03% 24123 99.64% 93 0.38%
77.01-78 205 0.85% 20608 85.13% 3806 156.72%  27.01-28 6 0.02% 24129 99.67% 86 0.36%
76.01-77 186 0.77% 20794 85.89% 3601 14.87%  26.01-27 5 0.02% 24134 99.69% 80 0.33%
75.01-76 173 0.71% 20967 86.61% 3415 1411%  25.01-26 2 0.01% 24136 99.70% 75 0.31%
74.01-75 197 0.81% 21164 87.42% 3242 13.39%  24.01-25 4 0.02% 24140 99.71% 73 0.30%
73.01-74 205 0.85% 21369 88.27% 3045 12.58%  23.01-24 5 0.02% 24145 99.74% 69 0.29%
72.01-73 166 0.69% 21535 88.95% 2840 1.73%  22.01-23 3 0.01% 24148 99.75% 64 0.26%
71.01-72 152 0.63% 21687 89.58% 2674 11.05%  21.01-22 2 0.01% 24150 99.76% 61 0.25%
70.01-71 150 0.62% 21837 90.20% 2522 10.42%  20.01-21 5 0.02% 24155 99.78% 59 0.24%
69.01-70 151 0.62% 21988 90.83% 2372 9.80%  19.01-20 2 0.01% 24157 99.79% 54 0.22%
68.01 - 69 151 0.62% 22139 91.45% 2221 917%  18.01-19 6 0.02% 24163 99.81% 52 0.21%
67.01-68 126 0.52% 22265 91.97% 2070 8.55%  17.01-18 1 0.00% 24164 99.81% 46 0.19%
66.01-67 141 0.58% 22406 92.55% 1944 8.03%  16.01-17 1 0.00% 24165 99.82% 45 0.19%
65.01 - 66 114 0.47% 22520 93.02% 1803 7.45%  15.01-16 3 0.01% 24168 99.83% 44 0.18%
64.01 - 65 123 0.51% 22643 93.53% 1689 6.98%  14.01-15 1 0.00% 24169 99.83% 41 0.17%
63.01 - 64 102 0.42% 22745 93.95% 1566 6.47%  13.01-14 0 0.00% 24169 99.83% 40 0.17%
62.01-63 89 0.37% 22834 94.32% 1464 6.05%  12.01-13 0 0.00% 24169 99.83% 40 0.17%
61.01-62 109 0.45% 22943 94.77% 1375 5.68% 11.01-12 2 0.01% 24171 99.84% 40 0.17%
60.01-61 94 0.39% 23037 95.16% 1266 523%  10.01-11 0 0.00% 24171 99.84% 38 0.16%
59.01-60 81 0.33% 23118 95.49% 1172 4.84% 9.01-10 2 0.01% 24173 99.85% 38 0.16%
58.01-59 92 0.38% 23210 95.87% 1091 4.51% 8.01-9 1 0.00% 24174 99.86% 36 0.15%
57.01-58 77 0.32% 23287 96.19% 999 4.13% 7.01-8 0 0.00% 24174 99.86% 35 0.14%
56.01 - 57 60 0.25% 23347 96.44% 922 3.81% 6.01-7 0 0.00% 24174 99.86% 35 0.14%
55.01 - 56 60 0.25% 23407 96.69% 862 3.56% 5.01-6 0 0.00% 24174 99.86% 35 0.14%
54.01-55 62 0.26% 23469 96.94% 802 3.31% 4.01-5 1 0.00% 24175 99.86% 35 0.14%
53.01-54 60 0.25% 23529 97.19% 740 3.06% 3.01-4 1 0.00% 24176 99.86% 34 0.14%
52.01-53 53 0.22% 23582 97.41% 680 2.81% 2.01-3 0 0.00% 24176 99.86% 33 0.14%
51.01-52 64 0.26% 23646 97.67% 627 2.59% 1.01-2 0 0.00% 24176 99.86% 33 0.14%
50.01 - 51 36 0.15% 23682 97.82% 563 2.33% 0.00-1 33 0.14% 24209 100.00% 33 0.14%
49.01-50 40 0.17% 23722 97.99% 527 218% TLURZEE™

48.01-49 33 0.14% 23755 98.12% 487 2.01%

47.01-48 39 0.16% 23794 98.29% 454 1.88%

46.01-47 39 0.16% 23833 98.45% 415 1.71%

45.01-46 41 0.17% 23874 98.62% 376 1.55%

44.01-45 31 0.13% 23905 98.74% 335 1.38%

43.01-44 23 0.10% 23928 98.84% 304 1.26%

42.01-43 22 0.09% 23950 98.93% 281 1.16%

41.01-42 19 0.08% 23969 99.01% 259 1.07%

40.01-41 23 0.10% 23992 99.10% 240 0.99%

39.01-40 21 0.09% 24013 99.19% 217 0.90%

38.01-39 14 0.06% 24027 99.25% 196 0.81%

37.01-38 13 0.05% 24040 99.30% 182 0.75%

36.01 - 37 1 0.05% 24051 99.35% 169 0.70%

35.01-36 18 0.07% 24069 99.42% 158 0.65%

34.01-35 10 0.04% 24079 99.46% 140 0.58%

33.01-34 7 0.03% 24086 99.49% 130 0.54%

32.01-33 5 0.02% 24091 99.51% 123 0.51%

31.01-32 7 0.03% 24098 99.54% 118 0.49%

30.01- 31 9 0.04% 24107 99.58% M 0.46%



